
Team Schedule
Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2/28/2017 to 5/31/2017

Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike
Lancaster, OH 43130-1098

Pam Bosser
School Phone: 740-681-7550
Home Phone:
Fax: 740-681-7552
p_bosser@lancaster.k12.oh.us

Baseball
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
S Friday 03/17/17 Logan Elm H.S. Home 5:00 PM

S Saturday 03/18/17 Teays Valley H.S. Away 11:00 AM

S Tuesday 03/21/17 Olentangy Liberty H.S. Away 5:00 PM

S Wednesday03/22/17 Amanda Clearcreek Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 03/25/17 Groveport Madison Sr High School Away 11:00 AM

Saturday 03/25/17 Groveport Madison Sr High School Away 1:00 PM

Saturday 04/01/17 Granville H.S. Away 12:00 PM

Saturday 04/01/17 Granville H.S. Away 2:00 PM

Monday 04/03/17 Grove City   H.S. Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/04/17 Grove City   H.S. Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/05/17 Pickerington HS Central Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/07/17 Pickerington HS Central Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/08/17 Watkins Memorial  H.S. Away 12:00 PM

Saturday 04/08/17 Watkins Memorial  H.S. Away 2:00 PM

Monday 04/10/17 Pickerington HS North Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/12/17 Pickerington HS North Home 5:00 PM

Monday 04/17/17 Gahanna Lincoln  H.S. Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/19/17 Gahanna Lincoln  H.S. Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/21/17 Reynoldsburg H.S. Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/22/17 Zanesville H.S. Away 12:00 AM

Saturday 04/22/17 Zanesville H.S. Away 2:00 PM

Monday 04/24/17 Reynoldsburg H.S. Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/26/17 Grove City   H.S. Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/27/17 Fisher Catholic H.S. Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/28/17 Pickerington HS Central Home 5:00 PM

Monday 05/01/17 Pickerington HS North Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 05/03/17 Gahanna Lincoln  H.S. Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 05/04/17 Fairfield Union HS/MS Home 5:00 PM

Friday 05/05/17 Reynoldsburg H.S. Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 05/06/17 OPEN Home 11:00 AM

Saturday 05/06/17 OPEN Home 1:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Steve Wigton Jack Greathouse Pam Bosser
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